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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 9th round, Match #62

Friday, 27.09.2015, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 16°C. Spectators: 4848

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 2

«Volyn» Lutsk

23 Mysak Roman
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
5 Hitchenko Andrii
32 Plastun Igor
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
11 Chachua Ambrosii
77 Daushvili Murtaz
17 Golodiuk Oleg
10 Karnoza Artur
16 Khudobyak Igor
9 Kozhanov Denys

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
3 Kravets Vasyl
18 Klots Dmytro
26 Novotriasov Artur
97 Hutsuliak Oleksii
19 Ksonz Pavlo
27 Strashkevych Vadym

1 Shust Bohdan
23 Nasonov Olexandr
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
13 Shabanov Artem
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Serhii
8 Politylo Sergey
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
10 Matei Florentin
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
9 Memeshev Redvan
89 Kozban Dmytro
24 Mikha
16 Shish Gal
18 Loginov Sergii

Referee:
Moseichuk Yurii
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Vintonyk Vasyl



2 / 2

Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 9th round, Match #62
Friday, 27.09.2015, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 16°C. Spectators: 4848

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 2 «Volyn» Lutsk
17' 14 Polovyi Volodymyr

27' 4 Kravchenko Serhii

37' 13 Shabanov Artem
11 Chachua Ambrosii

18 Klots Dmytro 46'

9 Kozhanov Denys
27 Strashkevych Vadym 46'

5 Hitchenko Andrii 54'

17 Golodiuk Oleg
3 Kravets Vasyl 67'

68' 7 Herasymiuk Oleh
9 Memeshev Redvan

5 Hitchenko Andrii 79'

27 Strashkevych Vadym 85'

90+3' 29 Didenko Anatolii
18 Loginov Sergii
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